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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Three Best FINA Results Woman

Girls, F - 7 of 20 Events

1.  DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 359 3
2.  BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 232 3
3.  IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 168 3

Girls, E - 9 of 20 Events

1.  GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 647 3
2.  SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 604 3
3.  JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 556 3
4.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 488 3
5.  MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 460 3

Girls, D - 13 of 20 Events

1.  BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 1510 3
2.  BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 911 3
3.  FERA, Nisa 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 749 3
4.  XERXA, Era 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 625 3
5.  TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 591 3
6.  BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 567 3
7.  JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 532 3
8.  PUROVA, Nida 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 497 3
9.  NAMANI, Ela 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 417 3

10.  META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 402 3
11.  BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 263 3
12.  SYLHASI, Buna 08 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 237 3

Girls, C - 12 of 20 Events

1.  HALITI, Jone 06 OTRILA 984 3
2.  BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 852 3
3.  HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 759 3
4.  DOBROSHI, Jonila 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 410 3
5.  IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 387 3

Women, B - 12 of 20 Events

1.  MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1371 3
2.  BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1325 3
3.  ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 818 3
4.  HAJRULLAGA, Nesa 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 519 3
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Women, Open - 19 of 20 Events

1.  BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 1510 3
2.  MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1371 3
3.  BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1325 3
4.  SPAHIJA, Arta 02 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1124 3
5.  MITROVICA A Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1072 3
6.  HALITI, Jone 06 OTRILA 984 3
7.  BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 911 3
8.  BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 852 3
9.  ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 818 3

10.  HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 759 3
11.  FERA, Nisa 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 749 3
12.  ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 709 3
13.  GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 647 3
14.  XERXA, Era 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 625 3
15.  SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 604 3
16.  TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 591 3
17.  BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 567 3
18.  JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 556 3
19.  JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 532 3
20.  HAJRULLAGA, Nesa 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 519 3
21.  PUROVA, Nida 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 497 3
22.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 488 3
23.  MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 460 3
24.  NAMANI, Ela 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 417 3
25.  DOBROSHI, Jonila 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 410 3
26.  META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 402 3
27.  IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 387 3
28.  DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 359 3
29.  BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 263 3
30.  SYLHASI, Buna 08 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 237 3
31.  BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 232 3
32.  IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 168 3


